rockinon presents

COUNTDOWN JAPAN Wﬂl@ 12.28 THU

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

RO JACK¢

BB7—74Ab

11:40~SR0 JACK#4
1200~
androp
12:30~
| — 7l’~/x
13:05~
SILENT SIREN
13:30~
RERIFKER
14:10~
14:30~
COUNTRY YARD
LiSA
15:30~
Gotch & The Good
New Times
AEXTRIYF Py
CIVILIAN
17:25~ _
Aimer PUNPEE

EARTHS ALAXY | COSMO» ASTRO*
STAGE TRBE STACIE - ARENA

18:30~
HOHIYDEE

18:30~
Aqua Timez

19:30~
Little Glee Monster

19:35~
sumika

20:30 END

the shes gone 11:40~

HHET—TAAMEILT—TNRBERILBBENIEVET,



